
Nogent-sur-oise (Stade Couvert M. Curie)  le 04 novembre 2006

1° journée du C.D.O.A. en salle CA à VE HOM

018050

CDOA

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  1

1 LEMOINE Christophe 207092 SEM /82 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 7''07 N3 936

1 BONIN Antoine 730656 SEM /82 Beauvais Ouc 60 PIC 7''07 N3 936

3 DURIER Romain 193436 ESM /87 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 7''08 N3 932

4 LOGEL Franck 573794 ESM /85 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 7''09 N3 927

5 VERRO Thomas 423684 ESM /87 Championnet Sports 75 I-F 7''20 N3 877

5 AIT-MEKOURTA Karim 262319 JUM /89 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 7''20 N3 877

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  2

1 LUZOLO Hwa Yi Ali 1046673 SEM /77 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''22 N3 868

2 COMMECY Bastien 1061546 ESM /87 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 7''24 N3 859

3 POLIPHENE Kevin 162757 JUM /88 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''28 R1 841

3 BLOT Pascal 827344 SEM /81 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 7''28 R1 841

5 BON Frederic 418235 ESM /87 Championnet Sports 75 I-F 7''31 R1 828

6 KISANGA Maxence 697037 CAM /91 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 7''39 R1 794

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  3

1 GLAUNEC Nicolas 589180 CAM /91 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 7''20 N3 877

2 NOEL Brice 146214 CAM /91 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''39 R1 794

3 NARCISSE Nicolas ESM / Amiens Uc 80 PIC 7''41 R1 785

4 BERENGER Theo 382203 CAM /90 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 7''47 R1 760

5 BRON Louis 298883 SEM /77 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 7''54 R1 731

OLYMPIO Olivier 867881 SEM /82 Mouy Atac 60 PIC DQ

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  4

1 GANNE Florian 267845 JUM /88 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''55 R2 727

2 JUMEL Loic 418205 JUM /89 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 7''58 R2 714

3 BOUDOUX Arthur 714029 CAM /91 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 7''58 R2 714

4 BACHELIN Stephane 297671 SEM /79 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 7''60 R2 706

5 BAILLY David 367240 SEM /69 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 7''79 R2 632

6 GAUTELLIER Remi 443277 CAM /91 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 7''84 R2 613

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  5

1 ZLOTY Johann 511695 JUM /88 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 7''78 R2 635

2 HUGUET Fabien 161666 CAM /90 Beauvais Ouc 60 PIC 7''86 R3 605

3 DESMAREST Aurelien 552475 CAM /91 Bethisy Athletisme 60 PIC 7''88 R3 598

4 SERKA Kamel 1046533 ESM /86 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''92 R3 583

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  6

1 TRISOLINI Vincent 554612 CAM /91 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8''09 R3 522

2 LEGOUY Sebastien 808340 SEM /74 Aci Du Plessis Belleville 60 PIC 8''20 485

3 ALLAIN Loic 719301 CAM /90 Eac Meru 60 PIC 8''25 D1 468

4 MEDJADI Maurad 1078180 SEM /78 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 8''33 442

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  7

1 WATELIN Brice 471855 CAM /90 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 8''26 D1 465

2 CARON Olivier 1068702 CAM /91 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 8''30 D1 452

3 LORIDAN Sylvere 1042945 VEM /63 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 8''41 D1 417

4 BOUTRY Pierre 209590 VEM / Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 8''65 346

5 PRINTZ Didier 152610 VEM /63 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 8''78 310

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  1

1 LOGEL Franck 573794 ESM /85 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 7''14 q N3 904

2 NARCISSE Nicolas ESM / Amiens Uc 80 PIC 7''45 q R1 768

3 OLYMPIO Olivier 867881 SEM /82 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 7''46 q R1 764

4 PRINTZ Roderick 713843 JUM /88 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 7''62 q R2 698

5 MOREL Jerome 720029 SEM /79 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''70 q R2 666

6 GEORGE Emeric 276278 JUM /89 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 7''75 q R2 647
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Nogent-sur-oise (Stade Couvert M. Curie)  le 04 novembre 2006

1° journée du C.D.O.A. en salle CA à VE HOM

018050

CDOA

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  2

1 BRON Louis 298883 SEM /77 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 7''52 q R1 739

2 JUMEL Loic 418205 JUM /89 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 7''56 q R2 722

3 BACHELIN Stephane 297671 SEM /79 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 7''61 q R2 702

4 GUADAGNINI Johan 461788 CAM /90 Eac Meru 60 PIC 7''79 q R2 632

5 KROMWEL Pierre Henri 182161 VEM /63 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 7''99 q R3 558

6 GUYARD Laurent 224773 SEM /72 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 8''15 q 502

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  3

1 LEROY Alexandre 301140 JUM /88 Eac Meru 60 PIC 7''75 q R2 647

2 JEANNE Thibault ESM / Amiens Uc 80 PIC 8''02 q R3 547

3 DZIWICKI Loic 683541 CAM /91 Cg Haubourdin 59 NPC 8''03 q R3 543

4 LEGOUY Sebastien 808340 SEM /74 Aci Du Plessis Belleville 60 PIC 8''20 q 485

5 DUFEUILLE Emmanuel 1071385 JUM /88 Eac Meru 60 PIC 8''36 q 433

6 PRINTZ Didier 152610 VEM /63 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 8''82 q 299

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  4

1 NORMAND Fabien 960116 ESM /86 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 7''62 q R2 698

2 PFAENDER Fabien 693644 SEM /78 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 7''80 q R2 628

3 BRIAND Gael 377799 SEM /71 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 8''00 q R3 554

4 MAHIEUX Valentin 1026468 CAM /90 Cg Haubourdin 59 NPC 8''19 q D1 488

5 WATELIN Brice 471855 CAM /90 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 8''30 q D1 452

6 FOLIO Wilfrid 814094 SEM /81 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 8''35 q 436

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  5

1 GLAUNEC Nicolas 589180 CAM /91 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 7''37 q R1 802

2 SERKA Kamel 1046533 ESM /86 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''88 q R3 598

3 KRETSCH Maxime 1051241 JUM /88 St Leu D'esserent Athletisme 60 PIC 8''09 q R3 522

4 MEDJADI Maurad 1078180 SEM /78 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 8''24 q 471

5 REMY Manu 1069840 ESM /87 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 8''56 q 372

6 BOUTRY Pierre 209590 VEM / Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 8''59 q 363

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  6

1 DESTRUEL Quentin 530553 JUM /89 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 7''02 q N3 960

2 DURIER Romain 193436 ESM /87 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 7''13 q N3 909

3 LEMOINE Christophe 207092 SEM /82 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 7''14 q N3 904

4 BONIN Antoine 730656 SEM /82 Beauvais Ouc 60 PIC 7''16 q N3 895

5 POLIPHENE Kevin 162757 JUM /88 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''32 q R1 824

5 BLOT Pascal 827344 SEM /81 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 7''32 q R1 824

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  7

1 MENARD Fabien 457667 SEM /84 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 7''46 q R1 764

2 CZAPLA Duriusz 563515 VEM /65 Eac Meru 60 PIC 7''87 q R3 601

3 OULHADJ Samir 548573 SEM /78 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 8''02 q R3 547

4 BLIN Loic 170059 SEM /77 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 8''04 q R3 540

5 BLANCHARD Yann 796779 SEM /83 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 8''14 q R3 505

6 ALLAIN Loic 719301 CAM /90 Eac Meru 60 PIC 8''21 q D1 481

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  8

1 AIT-MEKOURTA Karim 262319 JUM /89 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 7''23 q N3 864

2 KISANGA Maxence 697037 CAM /91 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 7''31 q R1 828

3 CARTON Mathieu 348402 ESM / As Cannectancourt 60 PIC 7''57 q R2 718

4 JEANNE Mathieu 796317 SEM /80 Us Crepy-en-valois 60 PIC 7''86 q R3 605

5 ZLOTY Johann 511695 JUM /88 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 8''08 q R3 526

6 CARON Olivier 1068702 CAM /91 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 8''26 q D1 465

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  9

1 LUZOLO Hwa Yi Ali 1046673 SEM /77 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 7''26 q R1 850

2 DUBOIS Pierre-emmanuel 217520 ESM /87 Eac Meru 60 PIC 7''42 q R1 781

3 BERENGER Theo 382203 CAM /90 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 7''49 q R1 751

4 GANNE Florian 267845 JUM /88 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''59 q R2 710

5 BAILLY David 367240 SEM /69 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 7''79 q R2 632

SENECHAL Kevin 522732 ESM /87 Cg Haubourdin 59 NPC AB
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Nogent-sur-oise (Stade Couvert M. Curie)  le 04 novembre 2006

1° journée du C.D.O.A. en salle CA à VE HOM

018050

CDOA

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  10

1 VERRO Thomas 423684 ESM /87 Championnet Sports 75 I-F 7''22 q N3 868

2  MATHURIN Alton CAM / Ao Charenton 94 I-F 7''78 q R2 635

3 GAUTELLIER Remi 443277 CAM /91 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 7''80 q R2 628

4 BARBIER Valentin 143758 CAM /91 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 8''10 q R3 519

5 GRESSIER Anthony 386928 CAM /90 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 8''18 q D1 491

6 LORIDAN Sylvere 1042945 VEM /63 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 8''31 q D1 449

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  11

1 LELONG Jean-baptiste 589174 JUM /89 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 7''64 q R2 690

2 MAILLARD Florent 530009 CAM /90 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 7''70 q R2 666

3 DELION Quentin 101983 CAM /90 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 7''87 q R3 601

4 SOUPLET Geoffrey 456869 CAM /91 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 8''12 q R3 512

5 LECLERC Gregory 141187 JUM /89 Eac Meru 60 PIC 8''48 q 396

6 VILLOT Geoffrey 332215 CAM /90 Eac Meru 60 PIC 9''35 176

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  12

1 BON Frederic 418235 ESM /87 Championnet Sports 75 I-F 7''35 q R1 811

2 HUGUET Fabien 161666 CAM /90 Beauvais Ouc 60 PIC 7''84 q R2 613

3 MAILLARD Christophe 724396 VEM /63 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 8''05 q R3 536

3 CZAPLA Dorian 120814 CAM /91 Eac Meru 60 PIC 8''05 q R3 536

5 GOULD DUPUIT David 210678 VEM /60 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 8''08 q R3 526

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Série  13

1 NOEL Brice 146214 CAM /91 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''43 q R1 777

2 BOUDOUX Arthur 714029 CAM /91 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 7''66 q R2 682

3 RUBIGNY David 682148 JUM /89 Eac Meru 60 PIC 8''02 q R3 547

4 PRINTZ William 713841 CAM /91 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 8''40 q D1 420

60m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)    Série 14

1 COMMECY Bastien 1061546 ESM /87 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 7''26 q R1 850

2 DESMAREST Aurelien 552475 CAM /91 Bethisy Athletisme 60 PIC 7''84 q R2 613

3 MASLYCZYK Antoine 219782 JUM /89 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''90 q R3 590

4 TRISOLINI Vincent 554612 CAM /91 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8''19 q D1 488

400m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 COURMONT Eric 990987 SEM /82 S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 52''59 R1 788

2 MOREL Jerome 720029 SEM /79 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 53''64 R2 733

2 CARTON Mathieu 348402 ESM / As Cannectancourt 60 PIC 53''64 R2 733

4 LUZOLO Hwa Yi Ali 1046673 SEM /77 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 55''64 R2 633

400m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 DEBIEVRE Julien 997953 SEM /84 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 54''88 R2 670

2 BASTIEN Francois 143764 JUM /88 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 56''73 R3 582

3 DUPONT Remi 1084536 ESM /87 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 58''50 R3 503

GHISLAIN Fabrice 909260 SEM /84 Mouy Atac 60 PIC AB

400m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 3

1 BOUTILLIER Laurent 329113 SEM /82 Beauvais Ouc 60 PIC 55''70 R2 630

2 BACHELIN Stephane 297671 SEM /79 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 55''88 R2 622

3 GHISLAIN Christophe 351844 SEM /80 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 57''11 R3 565

4 KROMWEL Pierre Henri 182161 VEM /63 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 59''98 D1 442

400m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 4

1 JEANNE Thibaud 1002350 ESM /86 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 59''35 467

2 BRAZIER Yves 177622 SEM /72 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 66''08 231

3 VAROQUIER Andre 492222 VEM /52 Bethisy Athletisme 60 PIC 70''53 119

BOUTRY Pierre 209590 VEM / Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F DQ

400m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 5

1 SERKA Kamel 1046533 ESM /86 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 55''14 R2 658

2 ZLOTY Johann 511695 JUM /88 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 57''37 R3 553

3 LEROY Alexandre 301140 JUM /88 Eac Meru 60 PIC 57''52 R3 546

4 GOULD DUPUIT David 210678 VEM /60 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 59''10 D1 478
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Nogent-sur-oise (Stade Couvert M. Curie)  le 04 novembre 2006

1° journée du C.D.O.A. en salle CA à VE HOM

018050

CDOA

400m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 6

1 LELONG Jean-baptiste 589174 JUM /89 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 54''35 R2 697

2 MENARD Fabien 457667 SEM /84 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 56''79 R3 579

3 DUFEUILLE Emmanuel 1071385 JUM /88 Eac Meru 60 PIC 60''85 408

800m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 TELLIER Fabrice 173811 JUM /88 Athletic Club De Margny Les Co 60 PIC 2'00''24 R1 809

2 MAILLARD Florent 530009 CAM /90 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 2'00''65 R1 798

3 PIRES Benjamin 559339 CAM /90 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 2'06''42 R2 659

4 DESBOIS DECLERCK Mathieu 394157 CAM /90 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 2'09''19 R3 597

5 GRISORIO Florian 169517 JUM /89 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 2'14''50 R3 487

6 MULLER Fabien 595924 SEM /77 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 2'14''75 R3 482

7 TALLON Romain 414917 ESM /86 Saint Just Athletisme 60 PIC 2'15''19 474

8 BASTIEN Francois 143764 JUM /88 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 2'15''75 463

8 MIRANDA Kevin 686050 CAM /91 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 2'15''75 D1 463

10 OULHADJ Samir 548573 SEM /78 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 2'20''02 384

800m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 HADRI Samir 1048708 JUM /89 Beauvais Ouc 60 PIC 2'10''91 R3 560

2 CASCA Jimmy 1034882 CAM /91 Eac Meru 60 PIC 2'12''39 R3 530

3 GRESSIER Anthony 386928 CAM /90 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 2'14''58 R3 486

4 PELLETIER Pascal 392506 VEM /62 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 2'22''71 339

5 LE BOUFFANT Pierre 713892 CAM /91 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 2'23''37 328

6 LAMMANI Lahane CAM / Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 2'25''60 293

7 ALLAIN Loic 719301 CAM /90 Eac Meru 60 PIC 2'27''34 267

8 JUSTE Arnaud 1068715 CAM /91 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 2'33''66 183

9 REMY Manu 1069840 ESM /87 Ac Noyon 60 PIC 2'43''36 84

1 500m - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURDES Patrice 236863 VEM /66 S/l Ca Combs-la-ville 77 I-F 4'24''39 R2 621

2 JARDIN Thierry 274039 VEM /66 Athletic Club De Margny Les Co 60 PIC 4'29''08 R3 574

3 CAPITAINE James 717670 VEM /65 Athletic Club De Margny Les Co 60 PIC 4'33''28 R3 533

4 JAVON Laurent 676920 SEM /72 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 4'35''91 R3 508

5 MARIQUE Pierre 1042584 VEM /57 Athletic Club De Margny Les Co 60 PIC 4'36''00 R3 507

6 BECOURT Kevin 699269 CAM /91 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 4'36''96 R3 498

7 JEANNE Mathieu 796317 SEM /80 Us Crepy-en-valois 60 PIC 4'41''23 460

8 CHASSEUR Fabien 676921 VEM /66 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 4'51''32 374

9 ARNAULT Jeremie 597055 CAM /91 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 5'02''63 289

10 BLUCHE Yves 340849 VEM /65 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 5'06''45 263

11 LENGRAND Julien 122440 CAM /91 Us Crepy-en-valois 60 PIC 6'34''44

Hauteur - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALOMON Michael 443824 JUM /89 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 1m92 R1 793

2 CARTON Mathieu 348402 ESM / As Cannectancourt 60 PIC 1m85 R2 727

3 VERVEL Pierre 463765 JUM /89 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 1m80 R2 679

4 BLANCHARD Yann 796779 SEM /83 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 1m75 R3 632

5 MATHURIN Alton 1004214 CAM /90 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 1m70 R3 585

5 GEORGE Emeric 276278 JUM /89 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 1m70 R3 585

5 SOUPLET Geoffrey 456869 CAM /91 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 1m70 R3 585

5 JUMEL Loic 418205 JUM /89 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 1m70 R3 585

9 BOUDOUX Arthur 714029 CAM /91 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 1m60 D1 492

9 OULHADJ Samir 548573 SEM /78 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 1m60 492

9 BERENGER Theo 382203 CAM /90 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 1m60 D1 492

12 DESBOIS DECLERCK Mathieu 394157 CAM /90 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 1m55 445

13 CZAPLA Dorian 120814 CAM /91 Eac Meru 60 PIC 1m50 399

14 CZAPLA Duriusz 563515 VEM /65 Eac Meru 60 PIC 1m45 353

14 PRINTZ William 713841 CAM /91 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 1m45 353

16 GAUTELLIER Remi 443277 CAM /91 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 1m40 307

17 CARON Olivier 1068702 CAM /91 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 1m20 126

PFAENDER Fabien 693644 SEM /78 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC NP

GHISLAIN Fabrice 909260 SEM /84 Mouy Atac 60 PIC NC
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Nogent-sur-oise (Stade Couvert M. Curie)  le 04 novembre 2006
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Perche - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOGEL Franck 573794 ESM /85 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 4m80 N3 902

2 GOULHEN Jerome 457642 ESM /86 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 4m00 R2 678

3 ZLOTY Johann 511695 JUM /88 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 3m60 R3 568

4 PFAENDER Fabien 693644 SEM /78 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 3m40 R3 513

5 PRINTZ Roderick 713843 JUM /88 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 3m00 404

6 WATELIN Brice 471855 CAM /90 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 2m80 350

6 MASLYCZYK Antoine 219782 JUM /89 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 2m80 350

8 TRISOLINI Vincent 554612 CAM /91 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 2m40 243

8 PRINTZ Didier 152610 VEM /63 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 2m40 243

COUTEAU Bernard 246987 VEM /40 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC AB

Triple - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 BON Frederic 418235 ESM /87 Championnet Sports 75 I-F 13m54 R1 780

2 NORMAND Fabien 960116 ESM /86 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 13m16 R2 740

3 GEORGE Emeric 276278 JUM /89 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 11m76 R3 595

4 PFAENDER Fabien 693644 SEM /78 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 11m73 R3 592

5 BRIAND Gael 377799 SEM /71 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 11m55 574

6 MATHURIN Alton 1004214 CAM /90 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 10m67 484

7 LECLERC Gregory 141187 JUM /89 Eac Meru 60 PIC 10m63 479

8 DESMAREST Aurelien 552475 CAM /91 Bethisy Athletisme 60 PIC 10m11 427

9 SOUPLET Geoffrey 456869 CAM /91 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 9m51 366

10 PRINTZ Didier 152610 VEM /63 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 8m72 287

GHISLAIN Christophe 351844 SEM /80 Mouy Atac 60 PIC NC

CASCA Jimmy 1034882 CAM /91 Eac Meru 60 PIC NC

Triple - Salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 2

1 REYNO Philippe 440339 SEM / Championnet Sports 75 I-F 13m76 R1 803

2 SALOMON Michael 443824 JUM /89 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 13m68 R1 794

3 VERRO Thomas 423684 ESM /87 Championnet Sports 75 I-F 12m94 R2 717

4 BLASZKIEWICZ Steeve 374622 JUM /88 Championnet Sports 75 I-F 12m18 R3 638

5 BARBIER Valentin 143758 CAM /91 Gs Senlis 60 PIC 12m10 R3 630

6 KISANGA Maxence 697037 CAM /91 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 11m23 D1 541

7 PRINTZ Roderick 713843 JUM /88 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 11m00 517

8 KRETSCH Maxime 1051241 JUM /88 St Leu D'esserent Athletisme 60 PIC 10m80 497

9 LEGOUY Sebastien 808340 SEM /74 Aci Du Plessis Belleville 60 PIC 10m68 485

10 PRINTZ William 713841 CAM /91 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 9m79 394

11 OULHADJ Samir 548573 SEM /78 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 9m58 373

FOLIO Wilfrid 814094 SEM /81 Mouy Atac 60 PIC NC

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELION Quentin 101983 CAM /90 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 11m60 D1 617

2 DESBOIS DECLERCK Mathieu 394157 CAM /90 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 10m51 552

3 CARON Olivier 1068702 CAM /91 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 10m49 551

4 BERENGER Theo 382203 CAM /90 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 10m36 543

5 BOUDOUX Arthur 714029 CAM /91 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 9m39 486

6 GUADAGNINI Johan 461788 CAM /90 Eac Meru 60 PIC 9m35 483

7 WATELIN Brice 471855 CAM /90 Ac Cauffry-liancourt-rant-laig 60 PIC 8m57 437

8 CZAPLA Dorian 120814 CAM /91 Eac Meru 60 PIC 8m54 435

9 VILLOT Geoffrey 332215 CAM /90 Eac Meru 60 PIC 8m10 409

10 GAUTELLIER Remi 443277 CAM /91 S/l Asic Orry La Ville 60 PIC 7m40 368

11 LENGRAND Julien 122440 CAM /91 Us Crepy-en-valois 60 PIC 5m72 268

MAILLARD Florent 530009 CAM /90 Gs Senlis 60 PIC NP

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / JUM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANKOCZ Eric 376195 JUM /89 S/l Vga Attichy 60 PIC 13m75 R1 745

2 BLASZKIEWICZ Steeve 374622 JUM /88 Championnet Sports 75 I-F 13m12 R2 708

3 JUMEL Loic 418205 JUM /89 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 10m34 542

4 KOLODZIEJSKI Paul 103653 JUM /89 Beauvais Ouc 60 PIC 10m29 539

5 ZLOTY Johann 511695 JUM /88 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 10m04 524

6 LECLERC Gregory 141187 JUM /89 Eac Meru 60 PIC 9m11 469

7 VASSEUR Christopher 411688 JUM /89 S/l Montataire Ac 60 PIC 8m20 415
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Nogent-sur-oise (Stade Couvert M. Curie)  le 04 novembre 2006

1° journée du C.D.O.A. en salle CA à VE HOM

018050

CDOA

5 000m  Marche-salle/TCM (04/11/2006)     Finale  directe 1

1 VANOOSTHUYSE Jean-franck 288875 SEM /79 Ussel Ac 19 LIM 22'50''15 N2 934

2 MARIE Frederic 231924 VEM /61 Ac Beauchamp 95 I-F 25'22''54 R1 804

3 MARVINGT Serge 426895 VEM /58 Montmagny Sports 95 I-F 27'48''50 R3 688

4 LECONTE Jerome 485355 SEM /76 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 02 PIC 27'50''00 R3 686

5 AVIT Daniel 274166 VEM /44 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 29'13''82 D1 624

6 PERROTIN Lucky 200969 VEM /65 Vga Compiegne * 60 PIC 29'16''88 D1 622

7 BOCQUET Alain 295270 VEM /49 S/l Ea Creil 60 PIC 29'28''08 D1 614

8 BLIOT Frederic 582740 VEM /66 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 30'04''78 587

9 TARDI Emmanuel 209577 VEM /67 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 34'24''97 418

10 OUDART Jacques 392200 VEM /43 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 35'01''89 396

DURAND-PICHARD David 824979 SEM /72 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE DQ
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